Модули IGBT ABB купить в Минске
www.fotorele.net   www.tiristor.by радиодетали, электронные компоненты
email  minsk17@tut.by tel.mob +375 44 758 47 80 velcom  +375 29 758 47 80 мтс
Мы не работаем с частными (физическими ) лицами.
Мы работаем только с юридическими лицами(организациями) и ИП и только по безналичному расчёту.
подробно смотрите ниже: описание, характеристики, datasheet                                  QR код
Product catalog | Thyristors  41
Phase control thyristors – PCTs

Product catalog | Perpetual innovation  71
Further information
Part numbering structure
Product group
5SNA = Single IGBT module / IGBT press-pack
5SND = Dual IGBT module
5SNE = Low side chopper
5SNG = Phase-leg IGBT module
5SNR = IGBT press-pack
5SLA = Single diode module
5SLD = Dual diode module
5SLG = Phase-leg diode module
Nominal collector current rating (A)
Package
E = HiPak2, 40 mm
G = HiPak2 HV, 44 mm
H = Press-pack standard
J = HiPak1 HV, 44 mm
K = Press-pack HV
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Package variation
0 = standard
Technology variation
1 = SPT / 3 = SPT+ and SPT++
Version number
IGBT and diode modules  5SND 0800 M 17 0 1 00
Product group
5SM = IGBT
5SL = Diode
Technology
X = SPT / Y = SPT+ and SPT++ / Z = Enhanced trench / FSA, FCE diode
Type
76 = unsawn wafer die / 86 = sawn wafer die
12 = picked die (waffle pack)
Die size in mm2
E = 36.00 – 48.99
F = 49.00 – 63.99
G = 64.00 – 80.99
H = 81.00 – 99.99
J = 100.00 – 120.99
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
IGBT and diode dies 5SM Y 86 M 12 80
M = HiPak1, 30 mm
N1 & 2 = HiPak1, 40 mm
P = HiPak0
Q = Phase-leg IGBT
72  Part numbering structure | Product catalog
K = 121.00 – 143.99
L = 144.00 – 168.99
M = 169.00 – 195.99
Product group
5STF = Fast switching
5STR = Reverse conducting
Average on-state current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number or tq
Fast and reverse conducting thyristors 5STF 10 F 30 80
Product group
5STP = Phase control thyristor
5STB = Bi-directionally controlled thyristor
Average on-state current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
Phase control thyristors 5STP 26 N 65 00
Product group
5SGA = Asymmetric GTO
5SGF = Fine pattern GTO
5SGS = Symmetric GTO
Max. turn-off current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
GTO 5SGA 20 H 25 01
Product group
5SHX = Reverse conducting IGCT
5SHY = Asymmetric IGCT
5SHZ = Reverse blocking IGCT
Max. turn-off current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
IGCT 5SHY 35 L 45 20
Product catalog | Part numbering structure  73
Product group
5SDA = Avalanche rectifier diode
5SDD = Rectifier diode
5SDF = Fast recovery diode
Average on-state current (I/100)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
Diodes 5SDA 14 F 50 07
Product group
5SSA = Standard
5SSB = Press-pack
Pulsed current (I/10)
Housing
Blocking voltage (V/100)
Version number
Surge voltage suppressors 5SSA 50 R 06 00
74  Part numbering structure | Product catalog
Product catalog  75
Further information
Symbols
Snubber capacitance
Maximum rate of rise or decline of on-state current
Maximum rate of rise of off-state voltage
Mounting force
DC collector current
Peak collector current
Diode nominal mean forward current